
Swift Canoes 
2017 Canadian Retail Pricing

Classic Canoes Classic Canoes

Model

Prospector 15
Prospector 16
Prospector 17
Chicot 17

46 lbs.
47 lbs.
54 lbs.
54 lbs.

39 lbs.
40 lbs.
44 lbs.
44 lbs.

$150
$150
$150
$150

Standard Options: Cherry Contour Seats  and Contour Yoke  Standard Options: Cherry Contour Seats  and Contour Yoke  

Expedition 
Kevlar

Kevlar 
FusionPrice

Aluminum Trim Tech Packages

Touring Canoes Touring Canoes

Keewaydin 16
Keewaydin 16 Combi*

Keewaydin 17
Keewaydin 18.6
Standard Options: Cherry Contour Seats  and Contour Yoke Standard Options: Cherry Contour Seats  and Contour Yoke 

*Keewaydin 16 Combi: Built with a centre seat for solo paddling and bow thwart, no yoke.

River Touring Canoes

Prospector 16
Prospector 17
Dumoine
Chicot 17

Standard Options: Ash Interior, Curved Seats, Contour Yoke

$3295 
$3395 
$3395 
$3395 

Solo Canoes Solo Canoes

Keewaydin 14
Osprey
Keewaydin 15
Shearwater

Standard Options: Cherry Fixed Contour Seat Standard Options: Cherry Fixed Contour Seat

Cherry Tech Package Includes - Carbon Decks, Handles and Kevlar or Carbon Sidepods   ~  Carbon Tech Package Includes - Carbon Decks, Handles, Sidepods, Thwarts & Yoke

Please Note:
• Prices e�ective January 1, 2017 - they do not include applicable taxes or 
   shipping and are subject to change.
• Canoe weights are based on standard options. Option weights listed on reverse

• Expedition Kevlar & Kevlar Fusion weights are for clear coat �nish. Please
   add 3-5 lbs. for a standard Swift colour.
• Carbon Fusion weights are for Clear Carbon. Please add 3-5 lbs. for a 
   standard Swift colour

030517

$3250
$3295
$3395
$3395

43 lbs.
44 lbs.
47 lbs.
47 lbs.

36 lbs.
37 lbs.
39 lbs.
39 lbs.

Expedition 
KevlarPrice PricePrice

Kevlar 
Fusion

$3550
$3595
$3695
$3695

33 lbs.
34 lbs.
36 lbs.
36 lbs.

Carbon 
Fusion

Cherry
Tech Pkg

$300
$300
$400
$400

Carbon
Tech Pkg

$3850
$3895
$3995
$3995

Model
Expedition 

Kevlar
Kevlar 
Fusion

47 lbs.
48 lbs.
51 lbs.
53 lbs.

40 lbs.
41 lbs.
44 lbs.
47 lbs.

$3295
$3395
$3395
$3495

Model

37 lbs.
39 lbs.
39 lbs.
41 lbs.

33 lbs.
34 lbs.
34 lbs.
36 lbs.

$150
$150
$150
$150

Expedition 
Kevlar

Kevlar 
Fusion

Tech Packages

$3050
$3195
$3095
$3195

32 lbs.
34 lbs.
34 lbs.
36lbs.

28 lbs.
29 lbs.
29 lbs.
31 lbs.

Expedition 
Kevlar

Kevlar 
Fusion

$3350
$3395
$3395
$3495

26 lbs.
27 lbs.
27 lbs.
29 lbs.

Carbon 
Fusion

Cherry
Tech Pkg

$250
$250
$250
$250

Carbon
Tech Pkg*

$3650
$3695
$3695
$3795

$150
$150
$150
$150

Tech Packages

44 lbs.
45 lbs.
47 lbs.
50 lbs.

37 lbs.
38 lbs.
39 lbs.
42 lbs.

Expedition 
Kevlar

Kevlar 
Fusion

$3595
$3695
$3695
$3795

34 lbs.
35 lbs.
36 lbs.
39 lbs.

Carbon 
Fusion

Cherry
Tech Pkg

$300
$300
$400
$400

Carbon
Tech Pkg

$3895
$3995
$3995
$4095

Model
Prospector 15
Prospector 16
Prospector 17
Chicot 17

Keewaydin 16
Keewaydin 16 Combi*

Keewaydin 17
Keewaydin 18.6

Model

Keewaydin 14
Osprey
Keewaydin 15
Shearwater

Model

Carbon Kevlar Trim 

Aluminum Trim Carbon Kevlar Trim 

Aluminum Trim Carbon Kevlar Trim 

 Price

Price

 Price

Price

Kevlar 

Model

60 lbs.
64 lbs.
64 lbs.
64 lbs.

Expedition 
Kevlar

Vinyl
Trim Price

$2295 
$2395 
     ---
     --- 

T-Formex

72 lbs.
76 lbs.
   ---
   ---

T-Formex
Vinyl

Trim Price

Price

Price

*Yoke not included in Carbon Tech Package on Solo Canoes 

Price



1.800.661.1429
swiftcanoe.com

swift@swiftcanoe.com

Aluminum Trim Options
Option Option

Knee Pads (pair)

Colour Match Skid Plates 
Bow Slider Seat 
Centre Seat Detachable (specify kids or solo)

Foot Brace 
Sliding Seat - Solo Canoes

Weight Price Weight Price

+ 1-3 lbs.
+1-3 lbs.
+ 2-4 lbs.
+ 1-2 lbs.
+1.5 lbs.
+1.5 lbs.
+1.5 lbs.

No Charge

No Charge

$400
$500
$125
$100
$150

+ 2 lbs.
+ 2.5 lbs.

+2 lbs.
+ 1.5 lbs.
+ 2 lbs.

$40
$100
$100
$175
$100
$100

Carbon Kevlar Trim Options 
Option OptionWeight Price Weight Price

Customization is available on any boat and can be quoted based on your speci�cations.

Two Tone Colour
Colour Blend 
Solo Detachable Yoke - Cherry
Kneeling Thwart - Cherry, Fixed
Kneeling Thwart - Cherry, Detachable
Centre Seat - Cherry, Detachable
Knee Pads - Pair
Footbrace
Colour Match Skid Plates

 

+ 1-3 lbs.
+ 1-3 lbs.
+ 2.5 lbs.
+1.5 lbs.
+ 1.5 lbs
+ 2 lbs.

+1.5 lbs.
+ 2 lbs.

No Charge

No Charge

$125
$100
$150
$175
$40
$100
$100

Cherry Outers & Decks
Bow Sliding Seat - Cherry
Sliding Seat - Solo Canoes
Carbon Kneeling Thwart - Fixed
Carbon Kneeling Thwart - Detachable
Carbon Yoke - Detachable
Carbon Seat -  (price per seat)

Carbon Bow Sliding Seat
Combi Seat

+ 2 lbs.
+ 2 lbs.
+2 lbs.

+ 1.5 lbs.

$200
$100
$100
$250
$300
$350
$100
$300
$500

Vinyl Trim Options - River Touring Canoes
Option OptionWeight Price Weight Price

*  Pricing on all components listed above is for boats at time of build- for individual replacement parts, please see our Parts Pricelist  * 

Kneeling Thwart
Knee Pads - Pair

+ 1.5 lbs. $70
$40

Epoxy Skid Plates
Centre Seat (Kids or Solo)

+ 3 lbs.
+ 2 lbs.

$150
$100

Two Tone Colour 
Colour Blend
Ash Trim
Cherry Trim
Solo Detachable Yoke - Cherry
Kneeling Thwart - Fixed
Kneeling Thwart - Detachable

Swift Muskoka
2394 Highway 11 North

Gravenhurst, Ontario
705.687.3710

Swift Georgian Bay
Hwy. 400 N.  Exit 149

Waubaushene, Ontario
705.538.0881

Swift Algonquin
Hwy. 60  Oxtongue Lake

Dwight, Ontario
705.635.1167

Swift South River
281 Highway 124

South River, Ontario
705.386.0440

Expedition Kevlar
Standard Gel Coat Colours -  Autumn Red, Arowhon Yellow,  Forest Green and Champagne 
Standard Clear Coat Colours -  Golden, Ruby, Emerald, Sapphire        
Standard Colour Fades -  Sunburst, Glacier, Boreal, Firestorm

Kevlar Fusion
Standard Gel Coat Colours - Autumn Red, Arowhon Yellow, Forest Green and Champagne 
Standard Clear Coat Colours -  Golden, Emerald, Ruby, Sapphire         
Standard Colour Fades -  Sunburst, Glacier, Boreal, Firestorm 
*Specialty Clear Coat Colours - Carbon Innegra Cloth  (Black/White H-Weave)   

Carbon Fusion 
Standard Clear Coat Colours - Clear (Black Carbon) 
*Specialty Clear Coat Colours -  Carbon Innegra Cloth  (Black/White H-Weave)   
                            TeXtreme® Innegra Carbon Cloth (Black/Grey Weave with Two Tone)  Adds $800 to price

Available Colours

(All Carbon Fusion boats come standard with Carbon Innegra Interior) 

Please visit 

our store or 

website to see 

all available 

colours!


