

# **Swift Canoes**

2017 Canadian Retail Pricing

Classic Canoes	Aluminum Trim							
Model	Price	Expedition Kevlar	Kevlar Fusion					
Prospector 15	\$3250	▶ 46 lbs.	39 lbs.					
Prospector 16	\$3295	▶ 47 lbs.	40 lbs.					
Prospector 17	\$3395	> 54 lbs.	44 lbs.					
Chicot 17	\$3395	▶ 54 lbs.	44 lbs.					
Standard Options: Cherry Contour Seats and Contour Yoke								

Classic Canoes		Carbon Kevlar Trim						ackages
Model	Price	Expedition Kevlar	Kevlar Fusion	Price	Carbon Fusion		herry ch Pkg	Carbon Tech Pkg
Prospector 15	\$3550	▶ 43 lbs.	36 lbs.	\$3850	▶ 33 lbs.	\$	150	\$300
Prospector 16	\$3595	▶ 44 lbs.	37 lbs.	\$3895	▶ 34 lbs.	\$	150	\$300
Prospector 17	\$3695	▶ 47 lbs.	39 lbs.	\$3995	▶ 36 lbs.	\$	150	\$400
Chicot 17	\$3695	▶ 47 lbs.	39 lbs.	\$3995	▶ 36 lbs.	\$	150	\$400
Standard Options: Cherry Contour Seats and Contour Yoke								

<b>Touring Canoes</b>	Aluminum Trim					
Model	Price	Price Expedition  Kevlar				
Keewaydin 16	\$3295	▶ 47 lbs.	40 lbs.			
Keewaydin 16 Combi*	\$3395	▶ 48 lbs.	41 lbs.			
Keewaydin 17	\$3395	▶ 51 lbs.	44 lbs.			
Keewaydin 18.6	\$3495	> 53 lbs.	47 lbs.			
Standard Options: Cherry Contour Seats and Contour Yoke						

Touring Canoes		Ca	Tech Pa	ackages			
Model	Price	Expedition Kevlar	Kevlar Fusion	Price	Carbon Fusion	Cherry Tech Pkg	Carbon Tech Pkg
Keewaydin 16	\$3595	▶ 44 lbs.	37 lbs.	\$3895	34 lbs.	\$150	\$300
Keewaydin 16 Combi*	\$3695	▶ 45 lbs.	38 lbs.	\$3995	≥ 35 lbs.	\$150	\$300
Keewaydin 17	\$3695	▶ 47 lbs.	39 lbs.	\$3995	36 lbs.	\$150	\$400
Keewaydin 18.6	\$3795	▶ 50 lbs.	42 lbs.	\$4095	≥ 39 lbs.	\$150	\$400
Standard Options: Cherry C	ontour Seats	and Contour Yo	oke	1		'	1

Solo Canoes	Aluminum Trim							
Model	Price	Expedition Kevlar	Kevlar Fusion					
Keewaydin 14	\$3050	▶ 37 lbs.	33 lbs.					
Osprey	\$3195	▶ 39 lbs.	34 lbs.					
Keewaydin 15	\$3095	▶ 39 lbs.	34 lbs.					
Shearwater	\$3195	▶ 41 lbs.	36 lbs.					
Standard Options: Cherry Fixed Contour Seat								

Solo Canoes		Carbon Kevlar Trim						ckages
Model	Price	Expedition Kevlar	Kevlar Fusion	Price	Carbon Fusion		Cherry ech Pkg	Carbon Tech Pkg*
Keewaydin 14	\$3350	▶ 32 lbs.	28 lbs.	\$3650	≥ 26 lbs.		\$150	\$250
Osprey	\$3395	▶ 34 lbs.	29 lbs.	\$3695	> 27 lbs.		\$150	\$250
Keewaydin 15	\$3395	▶ 34 lbs.	29 lbs.	\$3695	> 27 lbs.		\$150	\$250
Shearwater	\$3495	▶ 36lbs.	31 lbs.	\$3795	29 lbs.		\$150	\$250
Standard Options: Cherry	Fixed Contou	r Seat						

**Cherry Tech Package Includes** - Carbon Decks, Handles and Kevlar or Carbon Sidepods ~ **Carbon Tech Package Includes** - Carbon Decks, Handles, Sidepods, Thwarts & Yoke \*\*Keewaydin 16 Combi: Built with a centre seat for solo paddling and bow thwart, no yoke. \*\*Yoke not included in Carbon Tech Package on Solo Canoes

River Touring C		Kevlar						
Model	Vinyl Trim Price	T-Formex		Vinyl Trim Price	Expedition Kevlar			
Prospector 16	\$2295	72 lbs.		\$3295	60 lbs.			
Prospector 17	\$2395	76 lbs.		\$3395	64 lbs.			
Dumoine	>			\$3395	64 lbs.			
Chicot 17	>			\$3395	64 lbs.			
Standard Options: Ash Interior, Curved Seats, Contour Yoke								

## Please Note: 030517

- Prices effective January 1, 2017 they do not include applicable taxes or shipping and are subject to change.
- Canoe weights are based on standard options. Option weights listed on reverse
- Expedition Kevlar & Kevlar Fusion weights are for clear coat finish. Please add 3-5 lbs. for a standard Swift colour.
- Carbon Fusion weights are for Clear Carbon. Please add 3-5 lbs. for a standard Swift colour

### **Aluminum Trim Options**

Option	Weight	Price	Option	Weight	Price
Two Tone Colour	+ 1-3 lbs.	No Charge	Knee Pads (pair)		\$40
Colour Blend	+1-3 lbs.	No Charge	Colour Match Skid Plates	+ 2 lbs.	\$100
Ash Trim	+ 2-4 lbs.	\$400	Bow Slider Seat	+ 2.5 lbs.	\$100
Cherry Trim	+ 1-2 lbs.	\$500	Centre Seat Detachable (specify kids or solo)	+2 lbs.	\$175
Solo Detachable Yoke - Cherry	+1.5 lbs.	\$125	Foot Brace	+ 1.5 lbs.	\$100
Kneeling Thwart - Fixed	+1.5 lbs.	\$100	Sliding Seat - Solo Canoes	+ 2 lbs.	\$100
Kneeling Thwart - Detachable	+1.5 lbs.	\$150			

**Carbon Kevlar Trim Options** 

<b>Option</b>	Weight	Price	Option	Weight	Price
Two Tone Colour	+ 1-3 lbs.	No Charge	Cherry Outers & Decks		\$200
Colour Blend	+ 1-3 lbs.	No Charge	Bow Sliding Seat - Cherry	+ 2 lbs.	\$100
Solo Detachable Yoke - Cherry	+ 2.5 lbs.	\$125	Sliding Seat - Solo Canoes	+ 2 lbs.	\$100
Kneeling Thwart - Cherry, Fixed	+1.5 lbs.	\$100	Carbon Kneeling Thwart - Fixed	+2 lbs.	\$250
Kneeling Thwart - Cherry, Detachable	+ 1.5 lbs	\$150	Carbon Kneeling Thwart - Detachable	+ 1.5 lbs.	\$300
Centre Seat - Cherry, Detachable	+ 2 lbs.	\$175	Carbon Yoke - Detachable		\$350
Knee Pads - Pair		\$40	Carbon Seat - (price per seat)		\$100
Footbrace	+1.5 lbs.	\$100	Carbon Bow Sliding Seat		\$300
Colour Match Skid Plates	+ 2 lbs.	\$100	Combi Seat		\$500

# **Vinyl Trim Options - River Touring Canoes**

Option	Weight	Price	Option	Weight	Price
Kneeling Thwart	+ 1.5 lbs.	\$70	Epoxy Skid Plates	+3 lbs.	\$150
Knee Pads - Pair		\$40	Centre Seat (Kids or Solo)	+ 2 lbs.	\$100

Customization is available on any boat and can be quoted based on your specifications.

#### **Available Colours**

### **Expedition Kevlar**

Standard Gel Coat Colours - Autumn Red, Arowhon Yellow, Forest Green and Champagne Standard Clear Coat Colours - Golden, Ruby, Emerald, Sapphire

Standard Colour Fades - Sunburst, Glacier, Boreal, Firestorm

#### **Kevlar Fusion**

Standard Gel Coat Colours - Autumn Red, Arowhon Yellow, Forest Green and Champagne

Standard Clear Coat Colours - Golden, Emerald, Ruby, Sapphire

Standard Colour Fades - Sunburst, Glacier, Boreal, Firestorm

\*Specialty Clear Coat Colours - Carbon Innegra Cloth (Black/White H-Weave)

**Carbon Fusion** (All Carbon Fusion boats come standard with Carbon Innegra Interior)

Standard Clear Coat Colours - Clear (Black Carbon)

\*Specialty Clear Coat Colours - Carbon Innegra Cloth (Black/White H-Weave)

TeXtreme® Innegra Carbon Cloth (Black/Grey Weave with Two Tone) Adds \$800 to price

Swift Muskoka 2394 Highway 11 North Gravenhurst, Ontario 705.687.3710 Swift Georgian Bay Hwy. 400 N. Exit 149 Waubaushene, Ontario 705.538.0881

Swift Algonquin Hwy. 60 Oxtongue Lake Dwight, Ontario 705.635.1167 Swift South River 281 Highway 124 South River, Ontario 705.386.0440

1.800.661.1429 swiftcanoe.com swift@swiftcanoe.com

Please visit our store or website to see all available colours!

<sup>\*</sup> Pricing on all components listed above is for boats at time of build-for individual replacement parts, please see our Parts Pricelist \*